Paper Submission The IJHSS 2020_Dita Amanah

Dari: ditamnh@yahoo.com (ditamnh@yahoo.com)

Kepada: submission@theijhss.com

Tanggal: Jumat, 19 Juni 2020 pukul 06.42 WIB

Dear The IJHSS Editors,

Here I attached the manuscript with title "The Workload and Organizational Commitment to Job Satisfaction". Thank you.

Best regards

Dita Amanah



TheIJHSS_Dita Amanah et al 2020_ok.docx 125.3kB

Re: Paper Submission The IJHSS 2020_Dita Amanah

Dari: Submission@'The IJHSS' Best HSS Journal (submission@theijhss.com)

Kepada: ditamnh@yahoo.com

Tanggal: Jumat, 19 Juni 2020 pukul 20.09 WIB

Dear Sir/Madam,

Greetings!!!

We are glad to find you interested in our journal. We are acknowledging the receipt of your paper under JUNE Issue, 2020.

We are attributing a unique manuscript id-HS2006-087 which is needed for further reference.

Your Paper is under review process. We will get back to you very soon.

With Regards,
Department of Publication
The International Journal of Humanities and Social Studies
ISSN 2321 – 9203
www.internationaljournalcorner.com/index.php/theijhss

and the second s

On Fri, Jun 19, 2020 at 5:13 AM ditamnh@yahoo.com < ditamnh@yahoo.com > wrote:

Dear The IJHSS Editors,

Here I attached the manuscript with title "The Workload and Organizational Commitment to Job Satisfaction". Thank you.

Best regards

Dita Amanah



Congratulations!!!

Dari: 'The IJHSS' Best HSS Journal (publication@theijhss.com)

Kepada: ditamnh@yahoo.com

Tanggal: Senin, 22 Juni 2020 pukul 21.24 WIB

Dear Author,

Greetings!!!

This is to inform you that after a rigorous review process, our review panel has reached a decision about your paper!

Your paper titled "The Workload and Organizational Commitment to Job Satisfaction" (HS2006-087) has been accepted for publication in the 'June Issue, 2020' (Vol 8 Issue 6) of "The IJHSS". Please deposit your publication fee for further process of your paper.

Details of Publication Fee:

- 1. Amount: \$70 (excluding transaction charges)
- 2. Publication Fee Includes: Paper Publication charge, DOI from Crossref, Official Review Report, Digital Certificate, Life Time Archive of the Paper
- 3. Due Date: 25th June, 2020
- 4. Payment Modes:

* By PayPal

Author can deposit fee by net banking/credit card/debit card (visa card/master card) as follows online process. Please inform us if you want to avail this option. We will send you the PayPal payment invoice through which you need to pay the fee.

* By Bank Deposit

Author can deposit fee directly in the provided bank account details by visiting to a nearby branch of any bank. For this, author can refer to the attached "Instruction of Payment". We Suggest, please take a printout of the 'Instruction of Payment' document and submit to your bank/agent for the payment.

* By Internet Banking

Author can also use this way to deposit fee as stated in the attached "Instruction of Payment" by activating the internet banking facility in their bank account.

*Swift/Telex Transfer Payment

Authors from all countries where Pay Pal does not work can use Swift/Telex transfer. For this author can use the attached "Instruction of Payment".

5. After payment, please send the payment details (name, transaction id, account no etc.) to publication@theijhss.com. In case of bank deposit, please collect the swift message of the transaction from the bank and send us.

Mention your manuscript ID for further communications & kindly acknowledge the receipt of this mail.

Now get DOI for your publication with TheIJHSS! TheIJHSS joined hands with Crossref to provide DOI for every published paper. There are no extra charges for DOI. Don't miss this fair opportunity.

Feel free to mail us for any further clarification. We will be happy to respond to your query.

Don't forget to check the reviews of our authors in the below mentioned link : https://www.facebook.com/internationaljournalcorner/reviews/

Thank You...

With Regards,

I. Banerjee
Department of Publication
The International Journal of Humanities and Social Studies
ISSN 2321 – 9203

www.internationaljournalcorner.com/index.php/theijhss/



Latest Instruction of Payment_TheIJHSS.pdf 16.7kB



Re: Publication Notification!!!

Dari: 'The IJHSS' Best HSS Journal (publication@theijhss.com)

Kepada: ditamnh@yahoo.com; deanhar@yahoo.com

Tanggal: Senin, 13 Juli 2020 pukul 17.37 WIB

Dear Author,

Greetings!!!

Please find the below mentioned link of your online published paper: http://internationaljournalcorner.com/index.php/theijhss/article/view/153680/106676

Feel free to mail us for any further clarification. We will be happy to respond to your query.

Don't forget to check the reviews of our authors in the below mentioned link : https://www.facebook.com/internationaljournalcorner/reviews/

Thank You...

With Regards,
I. Banerjee
Department of Publication
The International Journal of Humanities and Social Studies
ISSN 2321 – 9203
www.internationaljournalcorner.com/index.php/theijhss/

On Sun, Jul 12, 2020 at 7:48 PM Dita Amanah < ditamnh@yahoo.com > wrote:

Dear Editors,

Our paper hasn't been published yet. Thank you.

Regards

On Saturday, July 11, 2020, 11:21:37 PM GMT+7, 'The IJHSS' Best HSS Journal publication@theijhss.com
wrote:

Dear Author.

Greetings!!!

We are happy to inform you that your paper has been published under 'June Issue 2020'. Kindly find your digital certificate and review report in the attachment.

Download the Cover Page of June Issue 2020: https://bit.ly/2ZgKRMK

Your publication will be available online by the next 24 hours. Please go through the below mentioned link of **June Issue'2020**:

http://internationaljournalcorner.com/index.php/theijhss/issue/view/8851

We will be happy to receive your feedback regarding your publication experience with us.

You can also rate us and write your review on our official Facebook page:

www.facebook.com/pg/internationaljournalcorner/reviews/

Feel free to mail us for any further clarification. We will be happy to respond to your query.

Don't forget to check the reviews of our authors in the below mentioned link : https://www.facebook.com/internationaljournalcorner/reviews/

Thank You...

With Regards,
I. Banerjee
Department of Publication
The International Journal of Humanities and Social Studies ISSN 2321 - 9203

www.internationaljournalcorner.com/index.php/theijhss/



about:blank 2/2